Y-5CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Y-Pod design ➤ Aesthetically pleasing – no exposed
components or vents to trap contaminants
➤ High style, economical value
Die-cast aluminum pod ➤ Heavy duty construction
High efficiency spun
aluminum reflector and

LYM Series 26.7” 22.4” Below 20’
CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COMY-6
ORDERING INFORMATION
LY Series Low Bay, 16”, 22”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wattage Lamp Conduit Mount Hook, Cord & Plug
LYS Series
16” Reflector
250 MH LYS0425-(a)(b) LYS2425-(a)(b)+
250 MH/PS LYS0825-(a)(b) LYS2825-(a)(b)+
320 MH/PS LYS0832-(a)(b) † LYS2832-(a)(b)+†
350 MH/PS LYS0835-(a)(b) † LYS2835-(a)(b)+†
400 MH LYS0440-(a)(b) † LYS2440-(a)(b)+†
400 MH/PS LYS0840-(a)(b) † LYS2840-(a)(b)+ †
250 HPS LYS0525-(a)(b) LYS2525-(a)(b)+
400 HPS LYS0540-(a)(b) LYS2540-(a)(b)+
LYM Series
22” Reflector
250 MH LYM0425-(a)(b) LYM2425-(a)(b)+
250 MH/PS LYM0825-(a)(b) LYM2825-(a)(b)+